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Daniel Sousa Lima

OUTROS

Course : GUERRA C
Distance : 2700m (Climbing 35m)

Time : 1:34:42,558 (35'04"/km)
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PISTA DIA DO GUERREIRO ELETRONICO
12 BATALHAO DE GE 1.6.2021

143m
202m
245m
544m
218m
322m
222m
433m
314m

5Im

14'20"/km
324'55"/km
15'22"/km
9'59"/km
10'42"/km
11'48"/km
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8'03"/km
14'39"/km
7'51"/km

12 BGE

45/50 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Jodo Pedro Dos Santos Monteiro 0:14:43,492
2. Matheus Ferreira De Lacerda 0:15:03,792
3. Matheus De Souza Cavalcante 0:15:50,281
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